Range

\

Steps
District Library Media Specialist -
Elementary

District Library Media Specialist -
Middle School/High School
Program Specialist

Occupational Therapist

Physical Therapist

Behavior Specialist
Social\Worker-See note below
Systems Technology Specialist

NATOMAS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Unrepresented Specialists Salary Schedule
Effective July 1, 2022

Days

203

203

203

203

203

1
$80,237

$80,237

$80,237

$85,053

$o
$91,180

2
$84,010

$84,010

$84,010

$89,049

$0
$95,834

3
$87,779

$87,779

$87,779

$93,046

$0
$100,489

4
$91,558

$91,558

$91,558

$97,051

$0
$105,535

3
$95,331

$95,331

$95,331

$101,050

$o
$110,577

NOTE: Social Workers were added to the Natomas Teachers Association bargaining unit as of January 1,2021, in alignment with the

October 31, 2020 Memorandum of Understanding, which ratified by the Board at the November 18, 2020 Board Meeting.



