NATOMAS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Unrepresented Specialists Salary Schedule

Effective July 1, 2022

Range	<u>Steps</u>	<u>Days</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>5</u>
I	District Library Media Specialist - Elementary	203	\$80,237	\$84,010	\$87,779	\$91,558	\$95,331
Ш	District Library Media Specialist - Middle School/High School	203	\$80,237	\$84,010	\$87,779	\$91,558	\$95,331
III	Program Specialist Occupational Therapist Physical Therapist	203	\$80,237	\$84,010	\$87,779	\$91,558	\$95,331
IV	Behavior Specialist	203	\$85,053	\$89,049	\$93,046	\$97,051	\$101,050
¥	Social Worker See note below	223	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
VI	Systems Technology Specialist	203	\$91,180	\$95,834	\$100,489	\$105,535	\$110,577

NOTE: Social Workers were added to the Natomas Teachers Association bargaining unit as of January 1,2021, in alignment with the October 31, 2020 Memorandum of Understanding, which ratified by the Board at the November 18, 2020 Board Meeting.